
'

MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 3 p.
,

r- , . , ~ , ~ , , _ ,. o . n,m, - - ,,,m. . .. - m ,s. .....m - .3
Ni:m M )

- - 2' - MM B7-235 dte 11/21/99" "

t u ovi N ,s t i e, t o ti , u f .,,,,, ,,,,,,, n,,,, o coot L. - -... c,w,h c- ~ - ---

c u,t , . -.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cconission
Division of Contracts A Property Managewnt
Wa r,h i ng ton , D.C. 70fM

pTK. AmNoui Ni or souc< r ai ion <*>.rea tar w,4,o,o 3 , o, u .N i n ut i o.. , s ,. . o.. ,. u..",,. 3hae .no m ,.s,,

9""^"""d'""'"'
AT&T Com'nunica tions
1120 20th Street, N.W.

Washingten, D.C. 20036 "^W"'"^"''"''0"'"^*'*""'i
X Npr.33-87-235

"iTi[i%h i t b (Se,L 1[I h! l .1)

2,/18/87
i ^cu a y cuofc ooi

_ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _' l M D_N_!. Y A.PPl _4 f_10_ ._AMI NDM E N T S O F LO UC IT AT IONS~TWi ,.
. _

fo th to i f * t. L il I ht hinar llatl SHf $pe'( d n'd lor IP(tSOl DI OIIer S f t ('s tondetl, in hbt t.
r, t he p . d.oed e me de . i . ,e n r .6 p ?

. ou
OIlet g thugt p a f.N,la':lf ,eq e rpt O if ng g,rvarij ne'n t (sr Of td O ne hp d g,4d d )19- $i.eN ,| H:d in NIO 5016(.318104 Of (,1 Om00kd. bV UM OI N't MWing method $'f

, ( ppseg ni |3 e (Iff p'hd*4e'H. Ib) DY Oc k hMiid0'nD 'c(cipt o t'ds amen erien oneach copy of the ofIerf d t
lip) O y T OM'p'f - ; j!prug || (ynd ? {p ,pid#pigen g ,,,, t

' .ch uu to.im p ec'erence to t e schc,tatur. cod oment ment numtiers 8 AILUhr Of YOU A ACKNOWLEDG-
,

h i

sot no t w : h s . .ir.oe h e o teiew r4 All D I On .f HL H(-CDP 7 Or Or rt hs PhlOH 10 THC HOUlt AND DA'f C $PLCITILD MAY H[*;Vlii

M t' N T 't O til Cl iv E D A t T HL l't ACI D15 !H tw $.% ' of Pos n'neonoima you desac to chny on Of fer o'repJ y subr'ultesi, noch cha49' fTipv be fewJe by teicgrt:m c rCf YOU U D8 F f D* hf. Jt C 1IU
h tele p * n er hills fn d eg te rtun e tu the inh (,M hon had 15,5 emendment, oho ($ f fCrivM) pfluf 1(1 the OpCf dfWJ hDVf Of d d010 pptacif tgid,l

4' t ter , j i. 64 :e 1 ,W

j / h(('(it if 4 i t h i A N() h l'I's J (14' li ,6 I - (194 (14. ! h (/[ ,g y g,det g|).

M'PN No. : 31x0200,110 B&R No. 110-20-62 230 F IN _N.nD18513 Obligate: -0-
.

13 1 tHf, III '' APPul:S ONt Y T O MOD;F IC AT IONS Of CONI R ACT S/ORDf RS.
I f M',)l)li d 4 i H[ CON T R AC I/ORDE R NO. AS DESChil3E0 IN IT EM 14.

Overi/r ca. Pisso h ) f ML C..t A ngl t bl i f O h 1 H IN'iIEM 'l e A 6tl. M Afd IN 1 HR6W~~6.9 f "| eThE fi[iT IQL ei(W'J'Gidf' t i t 3.
". }''. 'i n"f 0 6 01 H N a ih I f ( M 104? 8. . s

.. , . . . _ . - . _ , _ . . _ ,
- . . _ . _ _ . - . ~ . . .

l'il Al@ vi NUMilf 8tl D C ON T 4 AC1/084(H Il is MOOf f'll D IO hl'i'll'CI f HI' ADMINi$T R AT IVf CetANGES (sucs as thn't,te in l'orine o//dct,H opt"o;'rwhen dolf. t tr ) fd t ' O h i H IN I f l M 14 l'u nsV A N T T O T HL Au t HOiU T Y Ol' f' A 8143,10 3(17).

T.t a 5 S ul%I.M 4 N T A L Ab h t i M( b 1 0, i N T t H L D IN I O DV O!.U AN I T O AU t Ho}H1 Y of ,C

~ 0 e t ..t u or,c,/, e pr Jr .neoit.co r o. .nv ou rnot. )

1 3 .tual agreement of the p gtig t ._ _ _ , _

g
E . IMPO R T AN T . Conterw L...).J :s not.LXJ n reavoed to aga tin , document on:1 return _ 2 copies to the issuing of fice

iriwim:i o uruvi Nouv,,i,xmm ,c a, ,vo go,,,,,:ca u.r ver ucnon staa.ne . onctua...e nat.utovannonicoco ou tout mort <* u.sece trauR* 1

See Attached Page

.

,i.. a,m,.H e. . m .,,, e.n
,o m m, ,.m c on o n .om o. o., coc om<ni .. c,,nc.o n n em e n o, i o n. . ne, to,c., e n.n,.a. ,. m. ins u nen,n,.o no in run io,o

,o H o .
n.a: N^ve ^No tirot Or coNinne riNo ca octo rtue <>r ronon.n. N .m .. .. e i , i t t o s ica. t h a i n o co n o

Kathleen C. Jepson, Sr. ContJacts Specialist Sharon Bell
H.iT6WTE. . ~3Tasi rt ir - i .,c. on n. s,o N o o n,u. sN o to ., t A r t 5 o. Auc nic a n,c. on e t a sNu>i

h, ~L.m ,~ 7.. V, ,,,, ,,f, Y,.... ,m. , .. .. p J,/ 9d
$]0MfLU^\ l. b)(. .

t 6 ..a

y gg ,, .<e
.

/

star.oAnoeonaae no v .

.

. , ,.

9101160212 910108
e..so e o n,, os.

- -

, u n oi, c n , m

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-87-235 PDR

-. . - - -



. _ _ . _ _ . _ _ . . _ _ . _ . _ . . . . _ _ . . _ _._ . _..__._._ _ _ _ - _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ . . _ . _ _ _ . _

.

l o
.

4
'

!

|
1

; NRC-33-87-235 '

; Modification No. 9
j Dage 2 of 2

! The purpose of this modification is to provide a three month extension
through March 31, 1991 to provide 800 service for the NUDOCS in the Ford'

Building. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:
1'

Under Section F, Deliveries and Performance,- subsection F.1, Duration of
; Contract Period, is revised to read as follows:

.

"Thit contract shall :ommence on February 18, 1957. and end on March 31,
1991, The contractor shall provide 800 service commencing March 1, -

1987 and ending on March 31, 1991 "

i NOTE: Funds for this extension are available under the contract,

i

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged,

1
1

l

|

1

[

|

. - - - -, - .- _. . .-.-. - . - . - -. . - . -.-


